CHAOZHOU HONLI SANITARY WARE

TECHNICAL COMPANY LIMITED

GUWU INDUSTRIAL ZONE, GUXIANG TOWN, CHAOZHOU CITY, GUANGDONG PROVINCE

DECLARATION

THE UNDERSIGNED, JUDY CHEN - MANAGING DIRECTOR OF : CHAOZHOU HONLI SANITARY WARE TECHNICAL COMPANY LIMITED (GUWU INDUSTRIAL ZONE, GUXIANG TOWN, CHAOZHOU CITY, GUANGDONG PROVINCE)

DECLARE

THAT ROMSTAL IMEX S.R.L.,BUCHAREST ,ROMANIA,IS AUTHORIZED TO IMPORT,SELL AND PROVIDE SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE OF THE PRODUCT PURCHASED FROM CHAOZHOU HONLI SANITARY WARE TECHNICAL COMPANY LIMITED ON THE TERRITORY OF ROMANIA.

CHAOZHOU HONLI SANITARY WARE CHNCAL COMPANY LIMITED 2021.7.7